Harlem Baking Co
286181 - Strawberry Cheesecake with Biscotti Crust

Our original biscotti crust cheesecake with a layer of strawberry compote

MARKETING

_m— Enjoy our creamy original cheesecake,
FVPITVE ) A\ baked on a unique biscotti crust and
B AT <o . topped with tangy strawberry compote for
STRAWBERRY

three layers of incredible flavor. This
premium, restaurant-quality dessert comes
in a sustainable glass jar, setting the gold
standard for single-serve treats in the CPG
market
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description
28618 10860007286183 123 0z
Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Harlem Baking Co Harlem Baking Co Dessert Sauces/Toppings/Fillings (Frozen)

Gross Weight = Net Weight = Case/Catch Weight = Country Of Origin | Kosher | Child Nutrition
5.52 LBR 2.25LBR No United States Undeclared No
Shipping
Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To
12 INH 9 INH 2.25INH 0.14 FTQ 16x18 237 Days -5 FAH [ -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type Regulatory Trade Item Regulation Regulation Restrictions and
Code Act Compliant Descriptors
NIA NIA NIA NIA
HANDLING SUGGESTIONS ALLERGENS

Nutrition Facts

1 Servings per container
Serving Size

1 Jar

Amount Per Serving

Calories 230
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 14 g 18%
Saturated Fat 8 g 40%
Trans Fat 0 g
Cholesterol 50 mg 17%
Sodium 80 mg 3%
Total Carbohydrates 22 g 8%
Dietary Fiber 0 g 0%
Total Sugars 17 g
Includes 8 g Added Sugars 16%
Protein 3 g
Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%
Calcium 70 mg 6%
Iron 0.2 mg 2%
Potassium 70 mg 2%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

INGREDIENTS

Keep Refrigerated for Up to 30 days———UNIT UPC: C ='Contains’; MC = 'May Contain’; N = 'Free From’; UN = 'Undeclared’;

860007286186---

; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients’; NI = 'No Info’

Milk - C Peanuts - MC
Eggs - C Tree - MC
Soybean - MC Fish - MC

Wheat - MC Shellfish - MC
Sesame-MC (1) Crustaceans - MC
(1) Molluscs - MC

INII = "Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients’

Sour Cream (Cultured Cream, Enzymes), Strawberries,
Cream Cheese (Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Guar
Gum), Apricot Kernels, Sodium Carbonate Acid, Sugar,
Natural Flavor, Sugar, Mascarpone (Pasteurized Milk,
Cream, Citric Acid), Eggs, Butter, Amaretto.




Harlem Baking Co
286181 - Strawberry Cheesecake with Biscotti Crust

Our original biscotti crust cheesecake with a layer of strawberry compote

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS SERVING SUGGESTIONS MORE INFORMATION

Ready to eat. Before serving, leave for 10 minutes Single Serve Dessert
at room temperature.




